April 2016
Type: CGJ3 [EIA CC0603]
CGJ4 [EIA CC0805]
CGJ5 [EIA CC1206]
CGJ6 [EIA CC1210]
CGJ
 (100 to 630V)
(1/1)

150,000 154
220,000 224
330,000 334
470,000 474
680,000 684
1,000,000 105
3,300,000 335
4,700,000 475
(6/8)
MULTILAYER CERAMIC CHIP CAPACITORS
20160428 / mlcc_highreliability_midvoltage_zh.fm
1
 C0G -55  +125 0 ± 30 ppm/
mm Edc 500V Edc 200V Edc 100V
100 pF
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 5% CGJ3E3C0G2D101J080AA CGJ3E2C0G2A101J080AA
2012 0.60 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ4C2C0G2A101J060AA
3216 0.60 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ5C4C0G2H101J060AA
120 pF
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 5% CGJ3E3C0G2D121J080AA CGJ3E2C0G2A121J080AA
2012 0.60 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ4C2C0G2A121J060AA
3216 0.60 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ5C4C0G2H121J060AA
150 pF
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 5% CGJ3E3C0G2D151J080AA CGJ3E2C0G2A151J080AA
2012 0.60 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ4C2C0G2A151J060AA
3216 0.60 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ5C4C0G2H151J060AA
180 pF
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 5% CGJ3E3C0G2D181J080AA CGJ3E2C0G2A181J080AA
2012 0.60 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ4C2C0G2A181J060AA
3216 0.60 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ5C4C0G2H181J060AA
220 pF
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 5% CGJ3E3C0G2D221J080AA CGJ3E2C0G2A221J080AA
2012 0.60 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ4C2C0G2A221J060AA
3216 0.60 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ5C4C0G2H221J060AA
270 pF
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 5% CGJ3E3C0G2D271J080AA CGJ3E2C0G2A271J080AA
2012 0.60 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ4C2C0G2A271J060AA
3216 0.60 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ5C4C0G2H271J060AA
330 pF
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 5% CGJ3E3C0G2D331J080AA CGJ3E2C0G2A331J080AA
2012 0.60 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ4C2C0G2A331J060AA
3216 0.60 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ5C4C0G2H331J060AA
390 pF
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 5% CGJ3E3C0G2D391J080AA CGJ3E2C0G2A391J080AA
2012 0.60 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ4C2C0G2A391J060AA
3216 0.60 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ5C4C0G2H391J060AA
470 pF
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 5% CGJ3E3C0G2D471J080AA CGJ3E2C0G2A471J080AA
2012 0.60 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ4C2C0G2A471J060AA
3216 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ5F4C0G2H471J085AA
560 pF
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 5% CGJ3E3C0G2D561J080AA CGJ3E2C0G2A561J080AA
2012 0.60 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ4C2C0G2A561J060AA
3216 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ5F4C0G2H561J085AA
680 pF
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 5% CGJ3E3C0G2D681J080AA CGJ3E2C0G2A681J080AA
2012 0.60 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ4C2C0G2A681J060AA
3216 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ5F4C0G2H681J085AA
820 pF
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 5% CGJ3E2C0G2A821J080AA
2012 0.60 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ4C3C0G2D821J060AA CGJ4C2C0G2A821J060AA
3216 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ5F4C0G2H821J085AA
1 nF
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 5% CGJ3E2C0G2A102J080AA
2012
0.60 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ4C2C0G2A102J060AA
0.85 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ4F3C0G2D102J085AA
3216 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ5F4C0G2H102J085AA
1.2 nF
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 5% CGJ3E2C0G2A122J080AA
2012
0.60 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ4C2C0G2A122J060AA
0.85 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ4F3C0G2D122J085AA
3216 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ5F4C0G2H122J085AA
1.5 nF
2012
0.60 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ4C2C0G2A152J060AA
0.85 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ4F3C0G2D152J085AA
3216 1.15 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ5H4C0G2H152J115AA
1.8 nF
2012
0.85 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ4F2C0G2A182J085AA
1.25 ± 0.20 ± 5% CGJ4J3C0G2D182J125AA
3216 1.15 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ5H4C0G2H182J115AA
2.2 nF
2012
0.85 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ4F2C0G2A222J085AA
1.25 ± 0.20 ± 5% CGJ4J3C0G2D222J125AA
3216 1.15 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ5H4C0G2H222J115AA
2.7 nF
2012 1.25 ± 0.20 ± 5% CGJ4J3C0G2D272J125AA CGJ4J2C0G2A272J125AA
3216 1.60 ± 0.20 ± 5% CGJ5L4C0G2H272J160AA
3.3 nF
2012 1.25 ± 0.20 ± 5% CGJ4J2C0G2A332J125AA
3216
0.85 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ5F3C0G2D332J085AA
1.60 ± 0.20 ± 5% CGJ5L4C0G2H332J160AA
(7/8)
MULTILAYER CERAMIC CHIP CAPACITORS
20160428 / mlcc_highreliability_midvoltage_zh.fm
1
 C0G -55  +125 0 ± 30 ppm/
2
 X7R -55  +125 ±15%
mm Edc 500V Edc 200V Edc 100V
3.9 nF
2012 1.25 ± 0.20 ± 5% CGJ4J2C0G2A392J125AA
3216
0.60 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ5C2C0G2A392J060AA
0.85 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ5F4C0G2H392J085AA
1.15 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ5H3C0G2D392J115AA
4.7 nF
2012 1.25 ± 0.20 ± 5% CGJ4J2C0G2A472J125AA
3216
0.85 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ5F4C0G2H472J085AA CGJ5F2C0G2A472J085AA
1.15 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ5H3C0G2D472J115AA
5.6 nF 3216
0.85 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ5F2C0G2A562J085AA
1.15 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ5H4C0G2H562J115AA CGJ5H3C0G2D562J115AA
6.8 nF 3216
1.15 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ5H4C0G2H682J115AA CGJ5H2C0G2A682J115AA
1.60 ± 0.20 ± 5% CGJ5L3C0G2D682J160AA
8.2 nF 3216
1.15 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ5H2C0G2A822J115AA
1.60 ± 0.20 ± 5% CGJ5L4C0G2H822J160AA CGJ5L3C0G2D822J160AA
10 nF 3216
1.15 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ5H2C0G2A103J115AA
1.60 ± 0.20 ± 5% CGJ5L4C0G2H103J160AA
mm Edc 500V Edc 200V Edc 100V
1 nF
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 10% CGJ3E2X7R2A102K080AA
3216 1.15 ± 0.15 ± 10% CGJ5H4X7R2H102K115AA
1.5 nF
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 10% CGJ3E2X7R2A152K080AA
3216 1.15 ± 0.15 ± 10% CGJ5H4X7R2H152K115AA
2.2 nF
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 10% CGJ3E2X7R2A222K080AA
3216 1.15 ± 0.15 ± 10% CGJ5H4X7R2H222K115AA
3.3 nF
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 10% CGJ3E2X7R2A332K080AA
3216 1.15 ± 0.15 ± 10% CGJ5H4X7R2H332K115AA
4.7 nF
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 10% CGJ3E2X7R2A472K080AA
3216 1.15 ± 0.15 ± 10% CGJ5H4X7R2H472K115AA
6.8 nF
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 10% CGJ3E2X7R2A682K080AA
2012 1.25 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ4J3X7R2D682K125AA
3216 1.15 ± 0.15 ± 10% CGJ5H4X7R2H682K115AA
10 nF
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 10% CGJ3E2X7R2A103K080AA
2012 1.25 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ4J3X7R2D103K125AA
3216 1.15 ± 0.15 ± 10% CGJ5H4X7R2H103K115AA
15 nF
2012 1.25 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ4J3X7R2D153K125AA CGJ4J2X7R2A153K125AA
3216
1.15 ± 0.15 ± 10% CGJ5H3X7R2D153K115AA
1.30 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ5K4X7R2H153K130AA
22 nF
2012 1.25 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ4J3X7R2D223K125AA CGJ4J2X7R2A223K125AA
3216
1.15 ± 0.15 ± 10% CGJ5H3X7R2D223K115AA
1.30 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ5K4X7R2H223K130AA
33 nF
2012 1.25 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ4J2X7R2A333K125AA
3216
1.15 ± 0.15 ± 10% CGJ5H2X7R2A333K115AA
1.60 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ5L4X7R2H333K160AA CGJ5L3X7R2D333K160AA
47 nF
2012 1.25 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ4J2X7R2A473K125AA
3216
1.15 ± 0.15 ± 10% CGJ5H2X7R2A473K115AA
1.60 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ5L3X7R2D473K160AA
3225 2.00 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ6M4X7R2H473K200AA
68 nF
3216 1.60 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ5L3X7R2D683K160AA CGJ5L2X7R2A683K160AA
3225 2.00 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ6M4X7R2H683K200AA
100 nF
3216 1.60 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ5L3X7R2D104K160AA CGJ5L2X7R2A104K160AA
3225 2.00 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ6M3X7R2D104K200AA
150 nF
3216 1.60 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ5L2X7R2A154K160AA
3225 2.00 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ6M3X7R2D154K200AA
220 nF
3216 1.15 ± 0.15 ± 10% CGJ5H2X7R2A224K115AA
3225 2.00 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ6M3X7R2D224K200AA
330 nF
3216 1.30 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ5K2X7R2A334K130AA
3225 2.00 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ6M2X7R2A334K200AA
(8/8)
MULTILAYER CERAMIC CHIP CAPACITORS
20160428 / mlcc_highreliability_midvoltage_zh.fm
2
 X7R -55  +125 ±15%
2
 X7S -55  +125 ±22%
2
 X7T -55  +125 +22/-33%
mm Edc 500V Edc 100V
470 nF
3216 1.60 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ5L2X7R2A474K160AA
3225 2.00 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ6M2X7R2A474K200AA
680 nF 3225 1.60 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ6L2X7R2H684K160AA
1 μF 3225 2.00 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ6M2X7R2A105K200AA
mm Edc 100V
33 nF 1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 10% CGJ3E3X7S2A333K080AA
47 nF 1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 10% CGJ3E3X7S2A473K080AA
68 nF 1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 10% CGJ3E3X7S2A683K080AA
100 nF 1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 10% CGJ3E3X7S2A104K080AA
330 nF 2012 1.25 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ4J3X7S2A334K125AA
470 nF 2012 1.25 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ4J3X7S2A474K125AA
1.5 μF 3216 1.60 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ5L3X7S2A155K160AA
3.3 μF 3225 2.00 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ6M3X7S2A335K200AA
4.7 μF 3225 2.00 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ6M3X7S2A475K200AA
mm Edc 500V Edc 200V
22 nF 3216 1.15 ± 0.15 ± 10% CGJ5H4X7T2H223K115AA
33 nF
2012 1.25 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ4J3X7T2D333K125AA
3216 1.15 ± 0.15 ± 10% CGJ5H4X7T2H333K115AA
47 nF
2012 1.25 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ4J3X7T2D473K125AA
3216 1.60 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ5L4X7T2H473K160AA
68 nF 2012 1.25 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ4J3X7T2D683K125AA
100 nF
2012 1.25 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ4J3X7T2D104K125AA
3225 1.60 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ6L4X7T2H104K160AA
150 nF
3216 1.30 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ5K3X7T2D154K130AA
3225 2.00 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ6M4X7T2H154K200AA
220 nF 3216 1.60 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ5L3X7T2D224K160AA
330 nF 3225 2.00 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ6M3X7T2D334K200AA
	积层贴片陶瓷片式电容器
	CGJ系列
	高可靠性等级
	中耐压 (100 to 630V)